' Kansas City

Your National Plus Network Pharmacy Directory

% EXPRESS SCRIPTS®

This directory serves as a source of information on pharmacies that are in the Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas City (Blue KC) pharmacy network.

This directory is updated regularly. However, listings may change. For the most current listings, visit MyBlueKC.com. If you are uncertain whether a pharmacy is in
your network, please call our Pharmacy Customer Services unit at 816-395-2176 or 800-228-1436, Monday through Friday from 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. Central Time.

NATIONAL
PROVIDER
NUMBER (NPI)*

PLEASE REFER TO YOUR PLAN DOCUMENTS FOR INFORMATION REGARDING YOUR PHARMACY BENEFITS.

PHARMACY NAME*

PHARMACY
TYPE*

STREET ADDRESS*

CITY*

STATE*

COUNTY*

PHARMACY CLASS
CODE

1245318252
1750450102
1649687062
1629232756
1477659779
1578681656
1124301981
1316200330
1144376146
1891754602
1558645556
1255470191
1336290493
1427109156
1902958531
1366603854
1376530212
1295749133
1467502427
1730137936
1861564650
1043309263
1265644827
1831268671
1023568078
1114357761
1891117933
1417245192
1790068591
1073896874
1093003675
1831235944
1053595413
1104908995
1902197270
1851580724
1407245012
1376569228
1063810125
1619982246
1891010039
1013081090
1124303698
1639446149
1558733766
1316057938
1225148844
1912017534
1386754901
1730174616
1982870473
1851615975
1093974529
1891874772
1972607828
1154425007
1336243286
1144327636
1609970557
1053418541
1932208246
1205935517
1114026424
1114027554
1740380021
1033218342
1679672984
1588763890
1942309257
1851490163
1588764922

50 PLUS LTC PHARMACY
ABRAMS PBA PHARMACY INC
ACARIAHEALTH PHARMACY
ACCREDO HEALTH GROUP
ADRIAN KREISLER DRUG
ALBERS MEDICAL PHARMACY
ALBERS PHARMACY

ALIXA RX

APOTHECARY PHARMACY

ARJ INFUSION SERVICES
ASSURED PHARMACY #9
AUBURN PHARMACY

AUBURN PHARMACY

AUBURN PHARMACY

AUBURN PHARMACY
AXELACARE

BENDER'S PRESCRIPTION SHOP
BI-LO COUNTRY MART

BINGS DRUG

BIOPARTNERS IN CARE
BONNER SPRINGS PRICE CHOPPER
BORING REXALL DRUG

BRITT'S CENTRAL DRUG STORE
BRUCE SMITH DRUGS
BUCKNER PHARMACY

CAND C DISCOUNT PHARMACY
CAMERON FAMILY PHARMACY
CANCER CENTER PHARMACY EAST

CANCER CENTER PHARMACY NORTH
CANCER CENTER PHARMACY SOUTH

CANCER CTR PHCY SOUTHWEST
CASH SAVER PHARMACY
CATALYST HEALTH CENTER
CEDAR CREEK PHARMACY
CHILDREN'S MERCY PHARMACY

CHILDREN'S MERCY WEST PHARMACY

CHILLICOTHE FAMILY PHARMACY
CITY PHARMACY

CMH OSCEOLA COMMUNITY PHARMACY

COLE CAMP PHARMACY
COLLEGE PARK FAMILY CARE
COMMUNITY PHARMACY
COMPASS HEALTH PHARMACY
CORAM

CORE MEDICAL CENTER
COSTCO #349

COSTCO #369

COSTCO #373

COSTCO #375
COUNTRYSIDE PHARMACY
CVS #04088

CVS #04323

CVS #04521

CVS #05156

CVS #05257

CVS #05261

CVS #05266

CVS #05271

CVS #05272

CVS #05274

CVS #05624

CVS #05635

CVS #05645

CVS #05652

CVS #05655

CVS #05661

CVS #05663

CVS #05678

CVS #05691

CVS #05693

CVS #05697
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Independent
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Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain

209 1/2 W LEXINGTON AVE
819 N 7TH ST

10409 W 84TH ST

11411 STRANGLINE RD STE A
21 E MAIN ST

4400 BROADWAY ST STE 106
7201 E 147TH ST

11286 RENNER BLVD
1517 SAINT JOSEPH AVE
7930 MARSHALL DR
11100 ASH ST STE 200
20375 W 151ST ST STE 100A
13351 MISSION RD

9107 NW 45 HWY

16611 E 23RD ST

15529 COLLEGE BLVD
3829 FREDERICK AVE

410 E YOUNG AVE

1400 S LIMIT AVE

11411 STRANG LINE RD
501 S COMMERCIAL DR
161 W MAIN ST

728 MAIN ST

25 ON THE MALL

325 S HUDSON ST

401 WOLLARD BLVD

1303 N WALNUT ST

4881 NE GOODVIEW CIR
8700 N GREEN HILLS RD
1000 E 101ST TER

12200 W 110TH ST

1701 E BROADWAY BLVD
12100 STATE LINE RD
34040 COMMERCE DR
3101 BROADWAY ST
4313 STATE AVE

504 S WASHINGTON ST
227 MAIN ST

855 ARDUSER DR

106 S MAPLE ST

801 N MUR LEN RD STE 211
900 S ADAMS ST

200 W FLORENCE ST

8013 FLINT ST

1131 W MAIN ST

9350 MARSHALL DR
12221 BLUE VALLEY PKWY
19040 EAST VALLEY VIEW PKWY
241 ELINWOOD BLVD
402 E PRICE ST

3351 SW 3RD ST

10050 WOODLAND DR
22700 W 55TH TER

18351 W 119TH ST

1785 S MUR LEN RD

8226 MISSION RD

13438 W 62ND TER

9501 NALL AVE

6300 JOHNSON DR

1075 W SANTA FE ST
4149 N OAK TRFY

11124 HOLMES RD

930 N BELT HWY

1545 E 23RD ST

1901 W KANSAS ST

409 EN AVE

6244 BROOKSIDE BLVD
7907 STATE LINE RD
11115 E US 24 HWY

8421 NW PRAIRIE VIEW RD
3902 MAIN ST

INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
LENEXA
LENEXA
ADRIAN
KANSAS CITY
GRANDVIEW
LENEXA

SAINT JOSEPH
LENEXA
LEAWOOD
OLATHE
LEAWOOD
PARKVILLE
INDEPENDENCE
LENEXA

SAINT JOSEPH
WARRENSBURG
SEDALIA
LENEXA
BONNER SPRINGS
WARSAW
CONCORDIA
PRAIRIE VILLAGE
BUCKNER
RICHMOND
CAMERON

LEES SUMMIT
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
OVERLAND PARK
SEDALIA
LEAWOOD

DE SOTO
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
CHILLICOTHE
SLATER
OSCEOLA

COLE CAMP
OLATHE
NEVADA
WINDSOR
LENEXA

BLUE SPRINGS
LENEXA
OVERLAND PARK
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
SAVANNAH
LEES SUMMIT
LENEXA
SHAWNEE
OLATHE
OLATHE
PRAIRIE VILLAGE
SHAWNEE
OVERLAND PARK
MISSION
OLATHE
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
SAINT JOSEPH
INDEPENDENCE
LIBERTY
BELTON
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
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Jackson
Wyandotte
Johnson
Johnson
Bates
Jackson
Jackson
Johnson
Buchanan
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Platte
Jackson
Johnson
Buchanan
Johnson
Pettis
Johnson
Wyandotte
Benton
Lafayette
Johnson
Jackson
Ray
DeKalb
Jackson
Platte
Jackson
Johnson
Pettis
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Wyandotte
Livingston
Saline

St. Clair
Benton
Johnson
Vernon
Henry
Johnson
Jackson
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Andrew
Jackson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Clay
Jackson
Buchanan
Jackson
Clay

Cass
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Platte
Jackson

64050
66101
66214
66215
64720
64111
64030
66219
64505
66214
66211
66061
66209
64152
64055
66219
64506
64093
65301
66215
66012
65355
64020
66208
64016
64085
64429
64064
64154
64131
66210
65301
66209
66018
64111
66102
64601
65349
64776
65325
66062
64772
65360
66214
64015
66215
66213
64055
64111
64485
64081
66220
66226
66061
66062
66208
66216
66207
66202
66061
64116
64131
64506
64055
64068
64012
64113
64114
64054
64153
64111

Long Term Care
Retail

Retail
Specialty
Retail

Retail

Retail

Long Term Care
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Home Infusion
Retail

Retail

Retail

Home Infusion
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail
Dispensing Physician
Retail
Outpatient Clinic
Outpatient Clinic
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail
Dispensing Physician
Mail Order
Retail

Home Infusion
Dispensing Physician
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail



1124127436
1396845731
1841399151
1760581078
1730474230
1881798734
1437222064
1538103908
1396780391
1205871209
1942243233
1700820172
1164466538
1619911088
1083658454
1437193802
1588609580
1790729168
1467496836
1174567549
1336183706
1548204910
1245274612
1538100433
1275577645
1629019526
1902847809
1073557443
1093756991
1346284718
1912941386
1639113004
1184665085
1811931280
1629012091
1992749360
1710921184
1154365526
1447291349
1447294814
1821032293
1730123100
1093759466
1649214016
1376587741
1558305920
1356385728
1720022197
1255375622
1700174448
1629416540
1407196272
1285075119
1013349299
1699133678
1588686273
1396767083
1699797399
1962424663
1598787293
1871515577
1801818547
1225050925
1063435386
1376565010
1548282288
1366464000
1134141831
1629090360
1952323651
1356363097
1013099258
1437310521
1649402595
1518061464
1902887805
1104924182
1972685063
1003916032
1457446437
1710086731
1942309976
1790872075
1497844633
1821083312
1831640275
1205271913

CVS #05698
CVS #05719
CVS #05724
CVS #05727
CVS #08236
CVS #08237
CVS #08430
CVS #08543
CVS #08553
CVS #08554
CVS #08555
CVS #08556
CVS #08557
CVS #08563
CVS #08564
CVS #08565
CVS #08566
CVS #08567
CVS #08569
CVS #08570
CVS #08571
CVS #08573
CVS #08576
CVS #08577
CVS #08578
CVS #08579
CVS #08580
CVS #08581
CVS #08582
CVS #08583
CVS #08584
CVS #08585
CVS #08586
CVS #08588
CVS #08590
CVS #08592
CVS #08594
CVS #08595
CVS #08596
CVS #08598
CVS #08599
CVS #08600
CVS #08601
CVS #08602
CVS #08603
CVS #08606
CVS #08607
CVS #08608
CVS #08609
CVS #08919
CVS #08950
CVS #10152
CVS #10241
CVS #10305
CVS #10506
CVS #16535
CVS #16558
CVS #16727
CVS #16731
CVS #16770
CVS #16787
CVS #16819
CVS #16868
CVS #16871
CVS #16883
CVS #16884
CVS #16885
CVS #16961
CVS #16963
CVS #17093
CVS #17135
CVS #17299
CVS #17480
CVS #17553
CVS #5265

CVS CAREMARK SPECIALTY PHCY
DCI PHARMACY - KANSAS CITY
DEGOLER CARE MIDWEST PHARMACY

DEGOLER PHARMACY
DEGOLER PHARMACY
DEGOLER PHARMACY
DEGOLER PHARMACY
DEGOLER'S PHARMACY
DREXEL PHARMACY

DRUG STORE HEALTH MART PHCY

EVANS DRUGS

FAMILY HEALTH LTC PHARMACY
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7107 N OAK TRAFFIC WAY
621 SW 3RD ST

13101 STATE LINE RD
1301 PLATTE FALLS RD
1301 S BELT HWY

5001 W 135TH ST
3825 S NOLAND RD
1914 SWIFT AVE
10205 STATE LINE RD
6129 N ANTIOCH RD
4990 NE VIVION RD
5440 NW 64TH ST
1900 E LANGSFORD RD
300 S COMMERCIAL ST
17301 E US HIGHWAY 24
330 NE BARRY RD
5310 BLUERIDGE BLVD
5011 MAIN ST

2011 E SANTA FE ST
1616 N 7TH HWY

4750 LEES SUMMIT RD
11900 W 135TH ST

2435 E INDEPENDENCE AVE

4400 NW BARRY RD
6300 PROSPECT AVE

751 NE WOODS CHAPEL RD

6510 NIEMAN RD
320157 HWY

8800 W 95TH ST

4531 TROOST AVE

950 MINNESOTA AVE
12691 ANTIOCH RD
7100 W 151ST ST

11729 ROE AVE

315 W 75TH ST

921 MAIN ST

5901 INDEPENDENCE AVE
1215 WEST FOXWOOD DR
601 S JEFFERSON ST
9005 E 350 HWY

5170 ROE BLVD

8101 STATE AVE

12290 W COLLEGE BLVD
7501 METCALF AVE
3750 STATE ST

9521 MISSION RD
12000 S 71 HWY

4645 SHAWNEE DR
7003 BANISTER RD
4300 RAINBOW BLVD

1101 NW WOODS CHAPEL RD

1501 E OHIO ST

1315 W 23RD ST

100 E BROADWAY BLVD
3320 N BELT HWY

8420 N MADISON AVE
17810 E 39TH ST

4375 N CHOUTEAU TRFY
1850 NW CHIPMAN RD
8509 STATE LINE RD
9220 NE BARRY RD
6100 BROADMOOR ST
1106 E NORTH AVE
20255 W 154TH ST
15345 W 119TH ST
12200 BLUE VALLEY PKWY

15700 SHAWNEE MISSION PKWY

1201 W 136TH ST

8101 W 151ST ST

5201 N BELT HWY STEH
11501 W 97TH ST
10900 STADIUM PKWY
9040 N SKYVIEW AVE
1040 NE CORONADO DR

13502 W 87TH ST PARKWAY

11162 RENNER BLVD
650 CARONDELET DR
111 OAK ST

2040 HUTTON RD
202 OAK ST

21N 12THST

8101 PARALLEL PKWY
5701 STATE AVE

203 E MAIN ST

610 N WALNUT ST
675 3RD ST

102 W 1ST ST STE 100

GLADSTONE
LEES SUMMIT
KANSAS CITY
PLATTE CITY
SAINT JOSEPH
LEAWOOD
INDEPENDENCE
NORTH KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
GLADSTONE
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
LEES SUMMIT
HARRISONVILLE
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
RAYTOWN
KANSAS CITY
OLATHE

BLUE SPRINGS
KANSAS CITY
OVERLAND PARK
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
LEES SUMMIT
SHAWNEE

BLUE SPRINGS
OVERLAND PARK
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
OVERLAND PARK
OVERLAND PARK
LEAWOOD
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
RAYMORE
KEARNEY
RAYTOWN
ROELAND PARK
KANSAS CITY
OVERLAND PARK
OVERLAND PARK
KANSAS CITY
OVERLAND PARK
GRANDVIEW
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
BLUE SPRINGS
CLINTON
INDEPENDENCE
SEDALIA

ST JOSEPH
KANSAS CITY
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
LEES SUMMIT
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
MISSION

BELTON

OLATHE

OLATHE
OVERLAND PARK
SHAWNEE
KANSAS CITY
OVERLAND PARK
SAINT JOSEPH
OVERLAND PARK
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
BLUE SPRINGS
LENEXA

LENEXA

KANSAS CITY
BONNER SPRINGS
KANSAS CITY
BONNER SPRINGS
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
DREXEL
CAMERON
OSCEOLA
STANBERRY
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Clay
Jackson
Jackson
Platte
Buchanan
Johnson
Jackson
Clay
Jackson
Clay

Clay

Platte
Jackson
Cass
Jackson
Clay
Jackson
Jackson
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Johnson
Jackson
Platte
Jackson
Jackson
Johnson
Jackson
Johnson
Jackson
Wyandotte
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Cass

Clay
Jackson
Johnson
Wyandotte
Johnson
Johnson
Wyandotte
Johnson
Jackson
Wyandotte
Jackson
Wyandotte
Jackson
Henry
Jackson
Pettis
Buchanan
Clay
Jackson
Clay
Jackson
Jackson
Clay
Johnson
Cass
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Johnson
Buchanan
Johnson
Wyandotte
Platte
Jackson
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Wyandotte
Wyandotte
Wyandotte
Wyandotte
Wyandotte
Wyandotte
Cass
Clinton

St. Clair
Gentry

64118
64063
64145
64079
64507
66224
64055
64116
64114
64119
64119
64151
64063
64701
64056
64155
64133
64112
66062
64015
64136
66221
64124
64153
64132
64064
66203
64014
66212
64110
66101
66213
66223
66211
64114
64105
64125
64083
64060
64133
66205
66112
66210
66204
66102
66206
64030
66106
64134
66103
64015
64735
64050
65301
64506
64155
64055
64117
64081
64114
64157
66202
64012
66062
66062
66213
66217
64145
66223
64506
66214
66111
64154
64014
66215
66219
64114
66012
66109
66012
66102
66112
66102
64742
64429
64776
64489
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Retail
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Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Specialty
Retail
Long Term Care
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Compound
Long Term Care



1659358356
1588761696
1699190744
1164657060
1841744521
1003067471
1194074211
1407088990
1518157049
1518363373
1528326253
1932248879
1194822379
1932179579
1649492240
1093172991
1457705212
1265826770
1801215678
1578925095
1639488919
1699795807
1548375645
1265547368
1275648370
1538275946
1992810097
1396851762
1679943229
1902934763
1043324015
1396198818
1124443593
1184941684
1275627127
1821028630
1124058938
1356378293
1417983503
1821026915
1336179159
1053349050
1538194618
1952339954
1477583292
1083659767
1205864295
1922039726
1578590006
1164452801
1982649661
1356377931
1841218864
1255367835
1427093061
1225066384
1154358687
1306876040
1235165812
1942238936
1831482512
1740370899
1720132376
1821312372
1376905216
1396839593
1003853581
1699706713
1881625903
1427089549
1477582625
1609144450
1710257928
1750567624
1861581415
1922074855
1962572537
1245392133
1720146970
1497867345
1568534352
1932379369
1710156112
1154332666
1427167683
1124087861
1629448022

FAMILY HEALTH PHARMACY
GARDNER PHARMACY

GASHLAND PHARMACY

GENOA A QOL HEALTHCARE COMPANY
GENOA A QOL HEALTHCARE COMPANY
GENOA HEALTHCARE

GENOA HEALTHCARE

GENOA HEALTHCARE

GENOA HEALTHCARE

GENOA HEALTHCARE

GENOA HEALTHCARE

GENOA HEALTHCARE
GEORGETOWN PHARMACY

GILLEN PHARMACY

GOWER FAMILY CARE CENTER
GREAT PLAINS

HEALTH PARTNERSHIP CLINIC PHCY
HEALTHDIRECT IPS #126
HEALTHSCRIPTS OF AMERICA KC
HEART OF AMERICA PHARMACY
HEARTLAND HOMECARE SERVICES
HEARTLAND PODIATRY

HEN HOUSE PHARMACY #27

HEN HOUSE PHARMACY #29

HEN HOUSE PHARMACY #31

HEN HOUSE PHARMACY #32

HEN HOUSE PHARMACY #33

HEN HOUSE PHARMACY #35
HERITAGE BIOLOGICS

HLTC PHARMACY

HOMETOWN PHARMACY
HOMETOWN PHARMACY
HOMETOWN PHARMACY PECULIAR
HOMETOWN PHARMACY TRENTON
HOMETOWN PHARMACY-CARROLLTON
HY-VEE PHARMACY #1033

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1034

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1036

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1036

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1077

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1219

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1260

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1261

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1320

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1321

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1378

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1380

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1381

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1384

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1406

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1422

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1463

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1464

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1508

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1509

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1532

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1542

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1552

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1560

HY-VEE PHARMACY #1667

HY-VEE PHARMACY #3 1322

J AND D TRUECARE PHARMACY
JACK MONROE PHARMACY

KALA DANUSHKODI MD

KANSAS CITY CARE CLINIC

KANSAS CITY PODIATRY ASSOCIATE
KEX RX PHARMACY AND HOME CARE
KMART PHARMACY #3239

KMART PHARMACY #4026

KMART PHARMACY #4427
KREISLER COUNTRY PHARMACY
LIBERTY MEDICAL CENTER PC
LIFEWORKS INTEGRATIVE HEALTH
LOWE DRUG AT CENTER POINT
MAHONEY'S COMPOUNDING PHCY
MARRS PHARMACY

MARSH'S SUN FRESH PHARMACY
MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY
MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY
MEDICINE SHOPPE PHARMACY #0188
MEDICINE SHOPPE PHARMACY #0626
MEDICINE SHOPPE PHARMACY #1573
MEDICINE SHOPPE PHARMACY #1747
MEDKARE PHARMACY
MERRYFIELD PHARMACY
MID-AMERICA PHYSIATRISTS
MIDWEST BIOLOGICS
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Independent
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Independent
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Independent
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Chain
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Chain
Chain
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Chain
Chain
Chain
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

102 W 1ST ST

131 E MAIN ST

9411 N OAK TRFY STE 120
6440 NIEMAN RD

1125 W SPRUCE ST STE 300
901 NE INDEPENDENCE AVE
6801 E117TH STSTEA

724 N 22ND ST

17844 E 23RD ST S # D404
1535 NE RICE RD STE A
3100 NE 83RD ST STE 1107
1301 N 47TH ST RM 169
5605 MERRIAM DR

2820 E ROCKHAVEN RD STE 110

303S HIGHWAY 169

348 NW CAPITAL DR

407 S CLAIRBORNE RD
11131 W 79TH ST

1001 E 101ST TER STE 240
4338 E 142ND ST

6500 NW TOWER DR STE A
2406 E R D MIZE RD
8120 PARALLEL PKWY
6238 N CHATHAM RD
5800 ANTIOCH RD
13600 S BLACKBOB RD
6900 W 135TH ST

2724 W 53RD ST

255 NW VICTORIA DR
519 LOCUST ST

601 LOCUST ST

1409 N JEFFERSON ST
501 SCHUG AVE

1903 E9TH ST

1409 N JEFFERSON ST
625 SW US HIGHWAY 40
1307 E NORTH AVE

1104 S 25TH ST

710 MAIN ST

1210 WASHINGTON ST
7117 N PROSPECT AVE
1525 E 23RD ST

4545 S NOLAND RD
8301 N SAINT CLAIR AVE
207 NE ENGLEWOOD RD
12122 STATE LINE RD
301 NE RICE RD

310 SW WARD RD

109 N BLUE JAY DR

1217 S MAIN ST

6655 MARTWAY ST
14955 W 151ST STREET
18101 W 119TH ST

8501 WEST 95TH STREET
8900 W 135TH ST

7620 STATE LINE RD
9400 E 350 HWY

201 N BELT HWY

13550 W 63RD ST

1617 E9TH ST

5330 NW 64TH ST

1330 COMMERCIAL ST
1236 JESSE JAMES RD
2700 CLAY EDWARDS DR
3515 BROADWAY BOULEVARD
10600 QUIVIRA RD STE 220
1500 KEARNEY RD

7100 NW PRAIRIE VIEW RD
2901 N BELT HWY #5
16200 E US HIGHWAY 24
121 W 4TH ST

1504 NE 96TH ST

22742 MIDLAND DR
19550 E 39TH ST STE 120
11844 QUI IRARD

205 NW R D MIZE RD
4001 MILL ST

1700 S INGRAM AVE
8901 W 74TH ST STE 100
6523 PARALLEL PKWY
1405 NE DOUGLAS ST
810 W 35TH ST

1103 S US HIGHWAY 169
8540 BLUE RIDGE BLVD
200 W BENTON ST

8675 COLLEGE BLVD STE 150
16124 FOSTER ST

STANBERRY
GARDNER
KANSAS CITY
SHAWNEE
OLATHE

LEES SUMMIT
KANSAS CITY
SAINT JOSEPH
INDEPENDENCE
LEES SUMMIT
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
MERRIAM
HARRISONVILLE
GOWER

LEES SUMMIT
OLATHE

LENEXA

KANSAS CITY
GRANDVIEW
PLATTE WOODS
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
MERRIAM
OLATHE
OVERLAND PARK
FAIRWAY

LEES SUMMIT
CHILLICOTHE
CHILLICOTHE
CARROLLTON
PECULIAR
TRENTON
CARROLLTON
BLUE SPRINGS
BELTON
BETHANY
PRINCETON
CHILLICOTHE
GLADSTONE
INDEPENDENCE
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
LEAWOOD

LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
LIBERTY
MARYVILLE
MISSION
OLATHE

OLATHE
OVERLAND PARK
OVERLAND PARK
PRAIRIE VILLAGE
RAYTOWN
SAINT JOSEPH
SHAWNEE
TRENTON
KANSAS CITY
WARSAW
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
NORTH KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
OVERLAND PARK
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
KANSAS CITY
SAINT JOSEPH
INDEPENDENCE
APPLETON CITY
LIBERTY
SHAWNEE
INDEPENDENCE
OVERLAND PARK
BLUE SPRINGS
KANSAS CITY
SEDALIA
SHAWNEE MISSION
KANSAS CITY
LEES SUMMIT
HIGGINSVILLE
SMITHVILLE
KANSAS CITY
WINDSOR
OVERLAND PARK
STILWELL

MO
KS
MO
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
KS

Gentry
Johnson
Clay
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Buchanan
Jackson
Jackson
Clay
Wyandotte
Johnson
Cass
Clinton
Jackson
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Platte
Jackson
Wyandotte
Platte
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Livingston
Livingston
Carroll
Cass
Grundy
Carroll
Jackson
Cass
Harrison
Mercer
Livingston
Clay
Jackson
Jackson
Platte
Clay
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Clay
Nodaway
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Buchanan
Johnson
Grundy
Platte
Benton
Clay

Clay
Jackson
Johnson
Clay
Platte
Buchanan
Jackson
St. Clair
Clay
Johnson
Jackson
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Pettis
Johnson
Wyandotte
Jackson
Lafayette
Clay
Jackson
Henry
Johnson
Johnson

64489
66030
64155
66203
66061
64086
64134
64506
64057
64086
64119
66102
66203
64701
64454
64086
66062
66214
64131
64030
64151
64057
66112
64151
66202
66062
66223
66205
64086
64601
64601
64633
64078
64683
64633
64014
64012
64424
64673
64601
64119
64051
64055
64151
64118
66209
64063
64081
64068
64468
66202
66062
66061
66212
66213
66208
64133
64506
66216
64683
64151
65355
64024
64116
64111
66215
64024
64151
64506
64056
64724
64068
66226
64057
66210
64014
64111
65301
66204
66102
64086
64037
64089
64138
65360
66210
66085

Retail

Retail

Retail

Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Retail

Retail
Dispensing Physician
Long Term Care
Outpatient Clinic
Long Term Care
Retail

Retail

Long Term Care
Dispensing Physician
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Home Infusion
Long Term Care
Retail

Long Term Care
Retail

Retail

Long Term Care
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail
Dispensing Physician
Outpatient Clinic
Dispensing Physician
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail
Dispensing Physician
Dispensing Physician
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Long Term Care
Retail
Dispensing Physician
Home Infusion



1366787111
1518936525
1376919043
1275687410
1346606910
1912067612
1326150533
1093780645
1023147212
1841264835
1154463602
1023439775
1649203217
1295075810
1548234586
1649308933
1518956093
1316352206
1497125470
1992115968
1083933428
1124193701
1467513531
1225198468
1316007552
1295895233
1700991809
1780744912
1285797803
1538274634
1447381983
1174638274
1780744920
1720347099
1356456453
1447365549
1477593267
1366557464
1386684173
1639284730
1427234350
1457760878
1396141180
1487927133
1891800991
1649410374
1710092812
1225198260
1407221773
1982152674
1740695469
1285629139
1770958951
1952327108
1790730182
1972924439
1093893893
1245318427
1336227032
1376621557
1386059533
1508974023
1669550547
1689724247
1740368604
1467530642
1730475112
1487641619
1790927010
1194183467
1275574873
1720035447
1902853583
1134566409
1841567633
1477570893
1386661700
1871842070
1689691917
1902223019
1053338384
1154763043
1780601013
1265649388
1720073174
1528306297
1487988937

MIDWEST IV

MILLER PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY
MINUTEMAN PHARMACY
MONROE PHARMACY
NORTHLAND PHYSICAL MEDICINE
NORTHWEST PHARMACY SERVICES
OMNICARE PHARMACY
ORTHOPEDIC AND SPORTS MEDICINE
ORTHOPEDIC SURGEONS
ORTHOPEDIC SURGEONS

PERRY DRUG

PHARMACY ALTERNATIVES KANSAS
PHARMERICA #3117

PHILLIPS FAMILY PHARMACY
PLAZA FOOT CARE CENTER
PLAZA WEST PHARMACY
PLEASANT HILL DRUG STORE
PMA PHARMACY

PMA PHARMACY

PRAIRIE STAR PHARMACY
PREMIER ANESTHESIA AND PAIN
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #0171
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #102
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #104
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #11
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #117
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #119
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #12
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #121
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #14
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #157
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #16
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #18
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #21
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #249
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #25
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #250
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #26
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMALCY #285
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #288
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #319
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #359
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMALCY #36
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #37
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #39
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #40
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #415
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #416
PRICE CHOPPER PHARMACY #6
PRIME PHARMACY AT ST JOSEPH
PRXP OF KS

RANDOLPH DRUG STORE

REC CROSS PHARMACY

RED CROSS LTC PHARMACY

RED CROSS PHARMACY

RED CROSS PHARMACY

RED CROSS PHARMACY

RED CROSS PHARMACY

RED CROSS PHARMACY

RED CROSS PHARMACY

RED CROSS PHARMACY

RED CROSS PHARMACY

RED CROSS PHARMACY

RED CROSS PHARMACY SOUTH
RIVERSIDE PHARMACY

ROCKHILL LTC PHARMACY
ROGERS LTC PHARMACY

ROGERS PHARMACY

ROGERS PHARMACY

ROGERS PHARMACY

ROGERS PHARMACY

SAINT LUKES HOSPITAL PHARMACY
SAINT LUKE'S NORTH OP PHCY
SAM'S CLUB # 8208

SAM'S CLUB #4707

SAM'S CLUB #4870

SAM'S CLUB #4920

SAM'S CLUB #6247

SAM'S CLUB #8207

SAM'S CLUB #8243

SAM'S CLUB #8293

SAMUEL U RODGERS HEALTH CENTER
SAVANNAH FAMILY PHARMACY
SHARED SOLUTIONS PHARMACY
SHERRI'S PHARMACY SERVICES

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Chain

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Chain

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Chain

Independent
Independent
Chain

Independent
Chain

Independent
Chain

Chain

Chain

Independent
Chain

Independent
Chain

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Chain

Chain

Chain

Chain

Independent
Independent
Chain

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Chain

Chain

Chain

Chain

Chain

Chain

Chain

Chain

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

1100 MAIN ST

2703 RUNNING HORSE RD
538 S BUSINESS HIGHWAY 13
412 N PENNSYLVANIA AVE
5601 NE ANTIOCH RD STE 7
103 E CROSS ST

453 E 111TH ST

3107 FREDERICK AVE STE B
203 NW R D MIZE RD STE 250
2790 CLAY EDWARDS DR
12200 W 106TH ST STE 140
7953 BOND ST

8030 REEDER RD

2401 NW PLATTE RD

441 NICHOLS RD ST 174
3330 W 10TH ST

1905 N STATE ROUTE 7
8301 STATE LINE RD STE 104
4300 BRENNER DR STE 200
23351 PRAIRIE STAR PKWY
12800 METCALF AVE STE 2
8686 ANTIOCH RD

7201 W 151ST ST

251 SW GREENWICH DR
1030 W 103RD ST

1100 S 7 HWY

4820 N OAK TRFY

830 E MAIN ST

7418 W 119TH ST

4950 ROE BLVD

3700 W 95TH ST

300 SW BLUE PKWY

937 NE WOODS CHAPEL RD
12220 S 71 HWY

8430 WORNALL RD

500 NE BARRY RD

22210 W 66TH ST

7000 W 75TH ST

2101 N HIGHWAY 7

2101 E SANTA FE ST

900 W FOXWOOD DR
9717 N ASH AVE

122 N US HIGHWAY 169
109 N CEDAR ST

6475 N PROSPECT AVE

520 S COMMERCIAL ST
12010 W 63RD ST

15970 S MUR LEN RD

2600 ENSIGN HILL DR

2219 N BELT HWY

7600 STATE AVE

1000 CARONDELET DR
300-340 SOUTHWEST BLVD
301 S POLK ST

1003 N US HIGHWAY 65
1000 N JESSE JAMES RD
101 S2ND ST

301 SW EAGLES PKWY

509 BURKARTH RD

1000 N JESSE JAMES RD
706 WOLLARD BLVD

400 W CLAY AVE

101 W92 HWY STEA

1030 MAIN ST

161 S BENTON AVE

941 CHEROKEE DR STE 1
616 NW PLATTE VALLEY DR
4240 SOUTHWEST TRFY
2518 1/2 FREDERICK AVE
125 ESOUTH AVE

607 STATE ST

411 MAIN ST

2524 FREDERICK AVE

4401 WORNALL RD

5844 NW BARRY RD STE 20
12200 W 95TH ST

8300 WEST 135TH ST
10510 PARALLEL PKWY
5201 N BELT HWY BLDG A
8130 N CHURCH RD

5110 N OAK TRAFFICWAY
141 N DEAN AVE

4100 BOLGER DR

825 EUCLID AVE

205S 71 HWY

11100 NALL AVE

108 S MAIN ST

HIGGINSVILLE
PLATTE CITY
LEXINGTON
LAWSON
GLADSTONE
HAMILTON
KANSAS CITY
SAINT JOSEPH
BLUE SPRINGS
KANSAS CITY
OVERLAND PARK
LENEXA

LENEXA
RIVERSIDE
KANSAS CITY
SEDALIA
PLEASANT HILL
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
LENEXA
OVERLAND PARK
OVERLAND PARK
STANLEY

LEES SUMMIT
KANSAS CITY
BLUE SPRINGS
KANSAS CITY
GARDNER
OVERLAND PARK
ROELAND PARK
LEAWOOD

LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
GRANDVIEW
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
SHAWNEE
OVERLAND PARK
PLEASANT HILL
OLATHE
RAYMORE
KANSAS CITY
SMITHVILLE
BELTON
GLADSTONE
HARRISONVILLE
SHAWNEE
OLATHE

PLATTE CITY
SAINT JOSEPH
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
MAYSVILLE
CARROLLTON
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
ODESSA

GRAIN VALLEY
WARRENSBURG
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
RICHMOND
PLATTSBURG
KEARNEY
LEXINGTON
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
RIVERSIDE
KANSAS CITY
SAINT JOSEPH
MARYVILLE
MOUND CITY
TARKIO

SAINT JOSEPH
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
LENEXA
OVERLAND PARK
KANSAS CITY
SAINT JOSEPH
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
RAYMORE
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
SAVANNAH
OVERLAND PARK
GRANT CITY

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS

KS

KS

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

MO
MO
MO
MO
KS

KS

KS

KS

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS

KS

MO
KS

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS

KS

MO
MO
KS

MO
KS

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS

KS

KS

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS

MO

Lafayette
Platte
Lafayette
Ray

Clay
Caldwell
Jackson
Buchanan
Jackson
Clay
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Platte
Jackson
Pettis
Cass
Jackson
Wyandotte
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Clay
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Clay
Johnson
Johnson
Cass
Johnson
Cass

Clay

Clay

Cass

Clay

Cass
Johnson
Johnson
Platte
Buchanan
Wyandotte
Jackson
Wyandotte
DeKalb
Carroll
Clay
Lafayette
Jackson
Johnson
Clay

Ray
Clinton
Clay
Lafayette
Saline
Saline
Platte
Jackson
Buchanan
Nodaway
Holt
Atchison
Buchanan
Jackson
Platte
Johnson
Johnson
Wyandotte
Buchanan
Clay

Clay

Cass
Jackson
Jackson
Andrew
Johnson
Worth

64037
64079
64067
64062
64119
64644
64131
64506
64014
64116
66215
66214
66214
64150
64112
65301
64080
64114
66104
66227
66213
66212
66223
64082
64114
64014
64118
66030
66213
66205
66206
64063
64064
64030
64114
64155
66226
66204
64080
66062
64083
64157
64089
64012
64119
64701
66216
66062
64079
64506
66112
64114
66103
64469
64633
64024
64076
64029
64093
64024
64085
64477
64060
64067
65340
65340
64150
64111
64506
64468
64470
64491
64506
64111
64154
66215
66213
66109
64506
64158
64118
64083
64055
64124
64485
66211
64456

Home Infusion
Retail

Retail

Retail
Dispensing Physician
Retail

Home Infusion
Dispensing Physician
Dispensing Physician
Dispensing Physician
Retail

Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail
Dispensing Physician
Long Term Care
Retail
Dispensing Physician
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Long Term Care
Long Term Care
Compound
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Inpatient Hospital
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail



1124065461
1437197415
1083819239
1144410499
1154475432
1457490013
1013062090
1003804584
1598850232
1992890644
1790918639
1952349367
1255407912
1477990075
1780921072
1518347780
1376606988
1457436743
1871633867
1275544835
1992945307
1356408520
1093871360
1275687626
1417339102
1538550983
1063795896
1831517135
1457335036
1386015709
1326047168
1225189202
1477508323
1538174560
1992710933
1891700829
1235147042
1447265467
1326053547
1235144452
1053326272
1164437182
1255346276
1265449276
1174538193
1871508093
1265447288
1891700811
1356356372
1144235367
1700891728
1437164456
1982619904
1063427086
1619982634
1073528097
1780699900
1174530182
1861407082
1427063445
1366457392
1336154350
1184639114
1326054966
1952316176
1417963059
1447265475
1033124250
1356356380
1265447296
1619982642
1316952542
1437307329
1972683332
1194945196
1699728857
1568546836
1154754273
1093912354
1962548826
1750572806
1235467739
1316187289
1699937631
1023248713
1518120146
1881883189

SHOPKO PHARMACY #2705
SHOPKO PHARMACY #2707
SHOPKO PHARMACY #2710
SHOPKO PHARMACY #2714
SPALITTO'S PHARMACY

ST LUKE'S SOUTH PHARMACY
STADIUM PHARMACY

STARK EDLER APOTHECARY
STARK PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY
STARK PROFESSIONAL PHARMACY
STERLING PHARMACY
STEVENSON FAMILY PHARMACY
STONER DRUG

SUMMERS PHARMACY
SUMMERS PHARMACY
SUMMERS PHARMACY #3

SUN FRESH PHARMACY #156
SWEET SPRINGS PHARMACY
SWOPE HEALTH SERVICES
SWORDS FAMILY PHARMACY
THE BARIATRIC CTR OF KANSAS

THE CHILDREN'S MERCY HOSP PHCY

THE DRUG STORE

THE MEDICINE SHOPPE
THE PHARM

U OF KANSAS HOME INFUSION
UNIV OF KS CANCER CTR PHCY
UNIV OF KS HOSP EXT CARE PHCY
UNIV OF KS HOSP OP PHCY
UNIVERSITY HEALTH PHARMACY
US BIOSERVICES
UVANTA PHARMACY KANSAS CITY
VILLAGE PEDIATRICS
WALGREENS #01235
WALGREENS #01236
WALGREENS #01244
WALGREENS #02450
WALGREENS #04182
WALGREENS #04183
WALGREENS #04185
WALGREENS #04186
WALGREENS #04204
WALGREENS #04210
WALGREENS #04211
WALGREENS #04212
WALGREENS #04221
WALGREENS #04222
WALGREENS #04224
WALGREENS #04225
WALGREENS #04234
WALGREENS #04235
WALGREENS #04236
WALGREENS #04406
WALGREENS #04439
WALGREENS #04466
WALGREENS #04530
WALGREENS #04665
WALGREENS #05247
WALGREENS #05263
WALGREENS #05277
WALGREENS #05278
WALGREENS #05357
WALGREENS #05873
WALGREENS #06112
WALGREENS #06478
WALGREENS #06920
WALGREENS #07428
WALGREENS #07550
WALGREENS #07551
WALGREENS #07789
WALGREENS #09382
WALGREENS #09424
WALGREENS #09425
WALGREENS #09985
WALGREENS #10125
WALGREENS #10130
WALGREENS #10150
WALGREENS #10461
WALGREENS #10725
WALGREENS #10845
WALGREENS #11087
WALGREENS #11370
WALGREENS #11375
WALGREENS #11626
WALGREENS #11924
WALGREENS #11925
WALGREENS #11930

Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Independent
Chain
Independent
Independent
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain

2001 E9TH ST

101 SPOLK ST

212 N MAIN ST

202 MAIN ST

3801 INDEPENDENCE AVE
12300 METCALF AVE
4811 S ARROWHEAD DR
10600 QUIVIRA RD

5701 W 119TH ST

6675 HOLMES RD STE 201
19321 E US HIGHWAY 40 STE P
6201 KING HILL AVE
315S MAIN ST

1602 N 2ND ST

605 PAWNEE ST

11 W DAKOTA ST

10225 N OAK TRFWY

401 S LOCUST DR

3801 BLUE PKWY

300 S OHIO AVE

23401 PRAIRIE STAR PKWY
2401 GILLHAM RD

408 AN 4TH ST

7222 W 80TH ST

3734 PEAR ST

3901 RAINBOW BLVD
2330 SHAWNEE MISSION PKWY
3901 RAINBOW BLVD STE 110
3901 RAINBOW BLVD
2101 CHARLOTTE ST
8028 REEDER RD

11144 RENNER BLVD
8340 MISSION RD STE 100
621 N MAGUIRE ST
13000 S US HIGHWAY 71
6320 N OAK TRFY

330 SW WARD RD

1801 E LANGSFORD RD
545 E SANTA FE ST

4951 ROE BLVD

15100 W 87TH STREET PKWY
401 NE BARRY RD

1100 E 63RD ST

4630 TROOST AVE

2501 E LINWOOD BLVD
8450 W 151ST ST

5400 INDEPENDENCE AVE
1536 E23RD ST S

1701 NW STATE ROUTE 7
7500 METCALF AVE

7500 WORNALL RD

2261 S STERLING AVE
2630 NE VIVION RD

1191 W KANSAS ST

3645 FREDERICK AVE
9430 BLUE RIDGE BLVD
13450 S BLACKBOB RD
3915 S NOLAND RD
11021 SHAWNEE MISSION PKWY
1400 E NORTH AVE

3845 BROADWAY ST
9300 E GREGORY BLVD
17811 E US HIGHWAY 24
15066 W 151ST ST

8701 JOHNSON DR

8681 W 135TH ST

807 S LIMIT AVE

7739 STATE AVE

2620 S BELT HWY

3200 SW STATE RTE 7
412 PAWNEE ST

12601 PFLUMM RD

5455 ROBERTS ST

5230 W 151ST ST

2850 STATE AVE

6365 LEWIS DR

750 E MAIN ST

901 SW M 150 HWY

4022 N BELT HWY

2301 HOLMES

1214 W FOXWOOD DR
9500 ANTIOCH RD

1718 W JESSE JAMES RD
917 WASHINGTON ST
11830 W 75TH ST

400 S BROADWAY

3545 BROADWAY ST

TRENTON
ALBANY
GALLATIN
TARKIO

KANSAS CITY
OVERLAND PARK
INDEPENDENCE
OVERLAND PARK
OVERLAND PARK
KANSAS CITY
INDEPENDENCE
SAINT JOSEPH
ROCK PORT
CLINTON
CLINTON
BUTLER

KANSAS CITY
SWEET SPRINGS
KANSAS CITY
SEDALIA

LENEXA

KANSAS CITY
ODESSA
OVERLAND PARK
SAINT JOSEPH
KANSAS CITY
WESTWOOD
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
LENEXA

LENEXA

PRAIRIE VILLAGE
WARRENSBURG
GRANDVIEW
GLADSTONE
LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
OLATHE
ROELAND PARK
LENEXA

KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
OVERLAND PARK
KANSAS CITY
INDEPENDENCE
BLUE SPRINGS
OVERLAND PARK
KANSAS CITY
INDEPENDENCE
KANSAS CITY
LIBERTY

SAINT JOSEPH
KANSAS CITY
OLATHE
INDEPENDENCE
SHAWNEE
BELTON

KANSAS CITY
RAYTOWN
INDEPENDENCE
OLATHE
MERRIAM
OVERLAND PARK
SEDALIA

KANSAS CITY
SAINT JOSEPH
BLUE SPRINGS
CLINTON
OVERLAND PARK
SHAWNEE
LEAWOOD
KANSAS CITY
PARKVILLE
GARDNER

LEES SUMMIT
SAINT JOSEPH
KANSAS CITY
RAYMORE
OVERLAND PARK
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
CHILLICOTHE
SHAWNEE

OAK GROVE
KANSAS CITY

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
Mo
MO
KS
Mo
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
MO
MO
Mo
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO

Grundy
Gentry
Daviess
Atchison
Jackson
Johnson
Jackson
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Buchanan
Atchison
Henry
Henry
Bates
Clay
Saline
Jackson
Pettis
Johnson
Jackson
Lafayette
Johnson
Buchanan
Wyandotte
Johnson
Wyandotte
Wyandotte
Jackson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Clay
Jackson
Jackson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Clay
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Clay

Clay
Buchanan
Jackson
Johnson
Jackson
Johnson
Cass
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Pettis
Wyandotte
Buchanan
Jackson
Henry
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Wyandotte
Platte
Johnson
Jackson
Buchanan
Jackson
Cass
Johnson
Clay
Livingston
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson

64683
64402
64640
64491
64124
66213
64055
66215
66209
64131
64055
64504
64482
64735
64735
64730
64155
65351
64130
65301
66227
64108
64076
66204
64503
66160
66205
66160
66160
64108
66214
66219
66206
64093
64030
64118
64081
64063
66061
66205
66219
64155
64110
64110
64128
66223
64123
64055
64014
66204
64114
64052
64119
64068
64506
64138
66062
64055
66203
64012
64111
64133
64056
66062
66202
66223
65301
66112
64503
64014
64735
66213
66226
66224
66102
64152
66030
64082
64506
64108
64083
66212
64024
64601
66214
64075
64111

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail
Inpatient Hospital
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Long Term Care
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail
Dispensing Physician
Outpatient Clinic
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail
Outpatient Clinic
Home Infusion
Long Term Care
Dispensing Physician
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Tribally Owned
Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail

Retail



1275774473
1164670055
1437389723
1760614267
1407088800
1548590565
1124257597
1659699213
1437388709
1205104973
1154661759
1730452129
1811309453
1215323225
1699120170
1992248785
1386967693
1205853561
1033136395
1063439388
1861419129
1518984830
1982621207
1326065640
1790702017
1154348571
1417974734
1134146467
1053338376
1033136387
1871504092
1336166651
1184641573
1508883828
1962429282
1093732497
1699792945
1508883851
1144247495
1326487463
1598782849
1043237399
1639197114
1568489961
1376560771
1003833419
1316349590
1093732406
1568489987
1023035383
1104844687
1316964646
1871510107
1649297060
1619301504
1174709513
1437214400
1366985061
1285068619
1487995619
1558388975
1083633069
1326132481
1467479881
1497165807
1649683368
1477761336
1386665933
1639276249
1811004930
1548367154
1346602117
1285978619
1093977308
1447345525

WALGREENS #12114
WALGREENS #12153
WALGREENS #12778
WALGREENS #12815
WALGREENS #12821
WALGREENS #12922
WALGREENS #12925
WALGREENS #13032
WALGREENS #13784
WALGREENS #13950
WALGREENS #15588
WALGREENS #16072
WALGREENS #16073
WALGREENS #16360
WALGREENS #16508
WALGREENS #16518
WALGREENS INFUSION SERVICES
WAL-MART #0020
WAL-MART #0034
WAL-MART #0061
WAL-MART #0096
WAL-MART #0109
WAL-MART #0135
WAL-MART #0184
WAL-MART #0195
WAL-MART #0219
WAL-MART #0234
WAL-MART #0250
WAL-MART #0319
WAL-MART #0325
WAL-MART #0326
WAL-MART #0363
WAL-MART #0486
WAL-MART #0560
WAL-MART #0573
WAL-MART #0577
WAL-MART #0801
WAL-MART #0834
WAL-MART #0888
WAL-MART #0998
WAL-MART #1014
WAL-MART #1094
WAL-MART #1120
WAL-MART #1151
WAL-MART #1599
WAL-MART #1691
WAL-MART #2442
WAL-MART #2490
WAL-MART #2855
WAL-MART #2856
WAL-MART #2857
WAL-MART #2955
WAL-MART #2994
WAL-MART #3273
WAL-MART #4198
WAL-MART #4475
WAL-MART #4553
WAL-MART #4590
WAL-MART #4611
WAL-MART #5149
WAL-MART #5180
WAL-MART #5207
WAL-MART #5307
WAL-MART #5308
WAL-MART #6172
WAL-MART #6500
WESTERN MISSOURI MEDICAL CTR
WILKINSON HEALTH SERVICES
WILKINSON PHARMACY
WILKINSON PHARMACY #8
WILKINSON PHARMACY-RICH HILL
WOODS PHARAMCY 2493
WOODS PHARMACY #2489
WOODS PHARMACY #470
WOODS PHARMACY #472

Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Chain
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent

9700 N CEDAR AVE

358 E US HIGHWAY 69
505 S COMMERCIAL ST
1453 E 151ST ST

1114 S MAIN ST

550 S 129TH ST

2301 RUNNING HORSE RD
4016 W 95TH ST

6450 SPRINT PKWY

4701 TOWN CENTER DR
7900 LEES SUMMIT RD FL 1
3537 BROADWAY ST
6420 PROSPECT AVE STE 103
300 W 19TH TERRACE
9450 WARD PKWY

6575 W 119TH ST

8940 NIEMAN RD

1712 E OHIO

2250 LINCOLN AVE

301 E COOPER AVE

1700 N 291 HWY

2000 N WALNUT

1000 GRAVES ST

600 NE CORONADO DR
2203 PATSY LN

3201 W BROADWAY
8301 N CHURCH RD

103 W POLK ST

2015 W FOXWOOD DR
908 SOUTH SPARTAN DRIVE
HWY 13 & 19TH ST

855 S CHEROKEE DR
12801 KANSAS AVE

4201 N BELT HWY

1000 NE SAM WALTON
13600 S ALDEN ST

1605 S MAIN ST

810 S 38TH ST

400 S FRAN AVE

4701 MISSION RD

4000 S BOLGER DR
10300 E HWY 350

7207 N M-1 HWY

10824 PARALLEL PKWY
11701 METCALF AVE
7701 FRONTAGE RD
5261 NORTH ANTIOCH RD
5150 ROE BLVD

16100 W 65TH ST

201 S SALEM ST

8551 N BOARDWALK AVE
1701 W 133RD ST

3022 S BELT HWY

15700 METCALF AVE
18555 W 151ST ST

395N K7 HWY

11601 E US HIGHWAY 40
3410 SW MARKET ST
5701 SILVERHEEL ST
1700 N 7 HWY

10303 METCALF AVE
9000 METCALF AVE

1725 E SANTA FE ST
11010 W 74TH TER

2300 METROPOLITAN AVE
3411 S NOLAND RD

403 BURKARTH RD

125 S WASHINGTON ST STE 200
105 S OAK ST

113 W 2ND ST

301 N 14TH ST

1400 S LIMIT AVE STE 3
1047 MAGUIRE ST

701 E BROADWAY BLVD
1407 W AUSTIN BLVD

KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
HARRISONVILLE
OLATHE
MARYVILLE
BONNER SPRINGS
PLATTE CITY
PRAIRIE VILLAGE
OVERLAND PARK
LEAWOOD
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
LEAWOOD
OVERLAND PARK
CLINTON
NEVADA
WARRENSBURG
HARRISONVILLE
CAMERON
CHILLICOTHE
BLUE SPRINGS
EXCELSIOR SPRINGS
SEDALIA

KANSAS CITY
WARSAW
RAYMORE
RICHMOND
HIGGINSVILLE
MARSHALL
BONNER SPRINGS
SAINT JOSEPH
LEES SUMMIT
OLATHE
MARYVILLE
BETHANY
BUTLER
WESTWOOD
INDEPENDENCE
RAYTOWN
GLADSTONE
KANSAS CITY
OVERLAND PARK
OVERLAND PARK
KANSAS CITY
ROELAND PARK
SHAWNEE

OAK GROVE
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
SAINT JOSEPH
OVERLAND PARK
OLATHE

OLATHE

KANSAS CITY
LEE'S SUMMIT
SHAWNEE

BLUE SPRINGS
OVERLAND PARK
OVERLAND PARK
GARDNER
SHAWNEE
KANSAS CITY
INDEPENDENCE
WARRENSBURG
NEVADA
NEVADA
HOLDEN

RICH HILL
SEDALIA
WARRENSBURG
SEDALIA
NEVADA

MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
KS
MO
Mo
Mo
MO
Mo
MO
MO
Mo
Mo
Mo
MO
Mo
MO
MO
Mo
KS
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
KS
MO
MO
MO
KS
KS
KS
MO
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
KS
KS
KS
MO
MO
KS
MO
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
MO
MO
MO
MO
Mo
Mo
MO
MO
MO
MO

Clay

Clay

Cass
Johnson
Nodaway
Wyandotte
Platte
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Johnson
Johnson
Henry
Vernon
Johnson
Cass
DeKalb
Livingston
Jackson
Clay
Pettis
Clay
Benton
Cass

Ray
Lafayette
Saline
Wyandotte
Buchanan
Jackson
Johnson
Nodaway
Harrison
Bates
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Clay
Wyandotte
Johnson
Johnson
Clay
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Platte
Jackson
Buchanan
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jackson
Jackson
Johnson
Jackson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Wyandotte
Jackson
Johnson
Vernon
Vernon
Johnson
Bates
Pettis
Johnson
Pettis
Vernon

64157
64119
64701
66062
64468
66012
64079
66207
66251
66211
64139
64111
64132
64108
64114
66209
66214
64735
64772
64093
64701
64429
64601
64014
64024
65301
64158
65355
64083
64085
64037
65340
66012
64506
64086
66062
64468
64424
64730
66205
64055
64133
64119
66109
66210
66204
64119
66205
66217
64075
64154
64145
64503
66223
66062
66061
64133
64082
66226
64014
66212
66212
66030
66203
66106
64055
64093
64772
64772
64040
64779
65301
64093
65301
64772

Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Home Infusion
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Long Term Care
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail



